Rank SailNo
1 6756
2 608

3 430

4 250

5 40813
6 313

7 745

8 42345
9 788
10 75084
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Dominic Deluca

2025 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

Results are provisional as of 17:45 on September 13, 2025

Boat

Star

Mussels

Fast Rooster
Chinook
Breakaway
Kronopio
Carina

d'Ad Lib
Friendship
La Dolce Vita

Boat

Mussels
Chinook
Kronopio
Fast Rooster
Star
Breakaway
Carina
Friendship
d'Ad Lib

La Dolce Vita

Boat

Star

Fast Rooster
Carina

d'Ad Lib
Mussels
Breakaway
Chinook
Kronopio
Friendship
La Dolce Vita

Boat

Star
Mussels

Breakaway

Chinook

Fast Rooster
d'Ad Lib
Kronopio
Carina

Friendship

La Dolce Vita

Saturday, September 13, 2025

R/C Ryan Stowe

Final Championship Rankings

Class
Sahara
Shark
Shark
Mirage 24
J30

Tanzer 7.5

Etchells
Frers 33

Tanzer 25

C&C?24

Class

Shark
Mirage 24
Tanzer 7.5
Shark
Sahara
J30

Etchells

Tanzer 25
Frers 33
C&C?24

Class

Sahara
Shark
Etchells
Frers 33
Shark

J30
Mirage 24
Tanzer 7.5
Tanzer 25

C&C?24

Class

Sahara
Shark

J30
Mirage 24
Shark
Frers 33
Tanzer 7.5
Etchells
Tanzer 25

C&C24

Code
DNF
DNC

Division

1

NN

RACE 1
Division 1 Start Time - 11:56:00
Division 2 Start Time - 12:01:00

Division

RACE 2
Division 1 Start Time - 12:42:00
Division 2 Start Time - 12:47:00

Division

RACE 3
Division 1 Start Time - 13:23:00
Division 2 Start Time - 13:28:00

Division

Scoring codes used

Description
Did Not Finish (started)
Did Not Come to the start line

Rating
1.049
0.939
0.939
0.923
1.061
0.945
1.086
1.086
0.975
0.911

Rating
0.939
0.923
0.945
0.939
1.049
1.061
1.086
0.975
1.086

0.923

Rating

1.049
0.939

1.086
1.086
0.939
1.061
0.923
0.945
0.975

0.923

Rating
1.049
0.939
1.061
0.923
0.939
1.086
0.945
1.086
0.975

0.923

R1
5.0
1.0
4.0
2.0
6.0
3.0
7.0
9.0
8.0
10.0

Finish

12:23:34
12:25:37
12:25:40
12:26:12
12:19:26
12:21:16
12:20:54
12:29:44
12:21:48

12:31:48

Finish
12:55:48
13:03:08
12:56:41
12:56:46
13:04:07
12:57:14
13:06:25
13:07:23
13:09:24
DNF

Finish
14:00:19
14:12:46
14:03:26
14:15:17
14:15:25
14:04:25
14:16:02
14:05:15
14:22:46
DNC

R2
1.0
5.0
2.0
7.0
6.0
8.0
3.0
4.0
9.0
10.0

Elapsed

22m 34s
24m 37s
24m 40s
25m 12s
23m 26s
25m 16s
24m 54s
28m 44s
25m 48s

35m 48s

Elapsed

13m 48s
16m 8s

14m 41s
14m 46s
17m 7s

15m 14s
19m 25s
20m 23s

22m 24s

Elapsed
37m 19s
44m 46s
40m 26s
47m 17s
47m 25s
41m 25s
48m 2s
42m 15s

54m 46s

R3
1.0
2.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
7.0
8.0
6.0
9.0
10.0

Corrected
0:21:11
0:22:43
0:23:18
0:23:39
0:24:34
0:26:48
0:27:02
0:28:00
0:28:01

0:33:02

Corrected
0:14:28
0:15:08
0:15:56
0:16:02
0:16:04
0:16:09
0:17:55
0:19:15

0:21:50

Corrected
0:39:08
0:42:02
0:42:53
0:43:38
0:44:31
0:44:58
0:45:23
0:45:53

0:53:23

Points

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0

Points

1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0



